Rollator Nitro

Item No. 724200200

A DeVilbiss
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Technical Data

Order number
Colour
Overall width
Overall length
Handle height
Seat width
Seat depth
Seat height

Width between handles

724200200

black

61 cm

70.5cm

84 -96.5cm

445 cm

22 cm

-57 cm

45 cm

NEW: from now on with soft wheels as standard
Can be used indoors and outdoors

Increased stability and safety thanks to cross struts
Extra-large 25 cm steering wheels for optimal steering
and pushing comfort

Passive lighting at the rear, front, and sides as standard
Cushioned seat surface and backrest as standard
Ergonomic, height-adjustable handles

Dual-function brake (for braking and parking)
One-hand folding mechanism ensures safe and
comfortable folding

Max. load of mesh bag 5 kg

e Supplied as standard with cane holder, tilt aid, and

modern mesh bag with zipper

Front wheel diameter
Rear wheel diameter
Folded width

Folded height
Folded length

Total weight

Max. Load

PU Pal.

245/33 mm
200/34 mm
25¢cm

86 cm
70,5cm
7.2 kg

130 kg

8 Pal.
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Accessories

Cane holder Tilt aid for Nitro

v @ Item No.724400040 Item No.724400052
Bag Cup holder for Nitro / Nitro Carbon
Item No.724400015 Item No0.724400085

Tray for rollator Nitro / Nitro Carbon / Torro / Torro Acero / Diamond DelLuxe

Item No0.724400200
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